	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V250LC2P
	V250LC2P (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V250LC2P
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 354V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.12470 (This price is for reference only)
		No V250LC2P datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V250LC2P  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MSO206NR Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 2-6VDC 3.5KHZ CONT
LFK1510 Hammond Manufacturing  VENT KITS LOUVERED
1437A Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 4X4X4.75" GREY
DN-19FAN-4-1000SW-N Assmann WSW Components  ROOF COOLING UNIT 4 FAN
58-300-1M TPI (Test Products Int)  CABLE MOLDED RG58/U 25'
05-003-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 5POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0150200986 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 30 TYPED 29POS
H2AXG-10108-G4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015G/X 8"
1435860-4 TE Connectivity  PATCHCORD CAT6 GRN/GRN BOOT 4'
GLF-488-078-501-D I.O. Interconnect  ASSEMBLY 8 POSITION 8 CONTACT
H4PXS-1036G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP10S/AE10G/X
A3CCA-1618G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKN16A/AE16G/AKN16A
1933636-2 TE Connectivity  HDMI CABLE ASSY BK
3365/40 300SF 3M  CABLE 40 COND 300FT FLAT GRAY
1298C SL001 Alpha Wire  1298C SLATE 1000 FT
265022-008 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE
W30-5FS Vector Electronics  WIRE PVDF 30AWG 300' YELLOW
PLT1.5S-C Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD NAT 6.3"
CRFC5IW-X Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT CROSS FIT
PR11-1-1.50A-23928-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-RESET
IEGF6-32423-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPG6-27937-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPG66-20563-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
8340-G211-K4H1-A4H0-50A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 50A 240VAC 80VDC
BF203 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  FUSE BLOCK CARTRIDGE CHASSIS MNT
0477012.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 500VAC 5X20 T-LAG PT 12A
0AGC020.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGC 20A 32V 32V 3AG
0874.300MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 300MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
AGC-V-15/100-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 15/100A 250V FAST GLASS AXL
LT4356MPS-3#PBF Linear Technology  SURGE STOPPER SMD
SMBJ90CA-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC SMB
SMDJ8.5CA-T7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC 214AB
SM15T12CAY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 21.7VC SMC
IP4221CZ6-S,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 6XSON
SMBG70AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC SMB
SMCJ6057A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 47VWM 77VC SMCJ
M5KP9.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC DO204AR
JANTX1N6462US Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 11VC BSQMELF
P3403UBTP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 3CHP 300V 250A MS-013
V430MT7B Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 100A SOD-83A AXIAL
	V250LC2P  keywords
	    	V250LC2P
	V250LC2P  Littelfuse Inc
	V250LC2P  pdf
	V250LC2P  datasheet
	V250LC2P  price
	V250LC2P  distributor
	electronic components V250LC2P
	V250LC2P  Circuit Protection
	V250LC2P  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V250LC2P  VARISTOR 354V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	V250LC2P
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .